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Points Time

1 21 Adéla Buráňová CZECH REPUBLIC 100 02:58,0 95 02:44,1

2 31 Kamila Stankiewicz POLAND 95 03:00,9 95 03:11,2

3 22 Julie Šulová CZECH REPUBLIC 85 03:04,1 90 03:01,2

4 23 Eliška Vladyková CZECH REPUBLIC 95 04:15,2 85 04:10,0

5 24 Jessica Bosler ICSF/GERMANY 95 04:04,6 80 04:06,6

6 30 Tjaša Flajs SLOVENIA 100 03:24,9 70 04:12,0

7 33 Zuzanna Użlis POLAND 85 03:29,2

8 29 Alexandra Lepková SLOVAKIA 85 04:12,0

9 27 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 80 03:46,0

10 32 Natalia Kolarz POLAND 70 03:33,3

11 25 Paula Martini ICSF/GERMANY 65 03:50,3

12 28 Sára Štuková SLOVAKIA 65 05:26,2

13 26 Celine Hauer ICSF/GERMANY 60 03:51,7

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge14-08-2021, 14:32

Nation Points Time
Final

Fly Accuracy
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Points Time

1 16 Dawid Witczak POLAND 95 02:56,0 100 02:44,6

2 2 Jan Bombera CZECH REPUBLIC 100 03:17,5 100 03:16,1

3 1 David Nejdl CZECH REPUBLIC 90 02:17,1 95 02:02,8

4 4 Robert Traj CZECH REPUBLIC 95 02:04,8 95 02:21,8

5 6 Jakub Schleiss CZECH REPUBLIC 95 02:30,0 90 02:31,5

6 5 Tomáš Bernatík CZECH REPUBLIC 95 03:46,6 90 03:32,7

7 34 Niklas Most ICSF/GERMANY 90 03:04,6 85 03:02,5

8 10 Nick Breitkreuz ICSF/GERMANY 95 03:26,3 75 03:13,2

9 17 Filip Świtecki POLAND 90 03:29,5

10 3 Tobiás Kočkár CZECH REPUBLIC 85 03:43,4

11 7 Robin Jäger ICSF/GERMANY 80 03:05,1

12 19 Szymon Walendowski POLAND 80 03:35,0

13 18 Sebastian Yuseinow POLAND 75 03:56,7

14 15 Patryk Stachowicz POLAND 70 03:05,0

15 9 Kilian Reif ICSF/GERMANY 70 04:30,0

16 14 Barnabás Rajcsó SLOVAKIA 60 04:18,0

17 20 Kamil Szołtysik POLAND 55 05:00,9

18 8 Sven Hepting ICSF/GERMANY 50 04:44,5

19 13 Zétény Bogdány SLOVAKIA 45 04:36,1

DSK 11 Adrián Bircsák SLOVAKIA 0

DSK 12 Viktor Šesták SLOVAKIA 0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge13-08-2021, 10:42

Nation Points Time
Final

Fly Accuracy
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1 31 Kamila Stankiewicz POLAND 45,85 44,09 89,94 48,73

2 23 Eliška Vladyková CZECH REPUBLIC 43,90 42,35 86,25 48,46

3 21 Adéla Buráňová CZECH REPUBLIC 43,62 43,38 87,00 47,61

4 26 Celine Hauer ICSF/GERMANY 38,90 37,72 76,62 44,03

5 32 Natalia Kolarz POLAND 40,05 38,69 78,74 40,99

6 30 Tjaša Flajs SLOVENIA 41,76 41,08 82,84 40,77

7 22 Julie Šulová CZECH REPUBLIC 37,70 36,49

8 27 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 37,14 35,15

9 33 Zuzanna Użlis POLAND 36,28 36,27

10 24 Jessica Bosler ICSF/GERMANY 35,37 34,31

11 25 Paula Martini ICSF/GERMANY 31,88 31,82

12 28 Sára Štuková SLOVAKIA 31,13 30,15

13 29 Alexandra Lepková SLOVAKIA 29,35 27,29

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge13-08-2021, 12:56
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1 2 Jan Bombera CZECH REPUBLIC 54,71 50,69 105,40 49,35

2 1 David Nejdl CZECH REPUBLIC 51,18 50,98 102,16 47,35

3 3 Tobiás Kočkár CZECH REPUBLIC 54,25 53,54 107,79 46,75

4 6 Jakub Schleiss CZECH REPUBLIC 50,05 49,20 99,25 46,61

5 5 Tomáš Bernatík CZECH REPUBLIC 49,26 47,33 96,59 46,30

6 15 Patryk Stachowicz POLAND 49,22 43,21 92,43 45,49

7 16 Dawid Witczak POLAND 55,24 50,92 106,16 44,64

8 34 Niklas Most ICSF/GERMANY 49,46 48,20 97,66 38,69

9 4 Robert Traj CZECH REPUBLIC 47,53 47,33

10 19 Szymon Walendowski POLAND 46,70 42,88

11 17 Filip Świtecki POLAND 45,69 44,41

12 14 Barnabás Rajcsó SLOVAKIA 44,85 38,99

13 10 Nick Breitkreuz ICSF/GERMANY 44,33 44,20

14 18 Sebastian Yuseinow POLAND 43,70 39,78

15 20 Kamil Szołtysik POLAND 43,04 41,22

16 7 Robin Jäger ICSF/GERMANY 41,76 39,99

17 11 Adrián Bircsák SLOVAKIA 41,22 41,22

18 12 Viktor Šesták SLOVAKIA 40,92 36,90

19 13 Zétény Bogdány SLOVAKIA 39,26 24,66

20 9 Kilian Reif ICSF/GERMANY 34,26 33,75

21 8 Sven Hepting ICSF/GERMANY 33,28 29,83

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge13-08-2021, 13:34
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Points Time

1 31 Kamila Stankiewicz POLAND 92 01:50,6 96 01:42,2

2 22 Julie Šulová CZECH REPUBLIC 98 01:50,2 94 03:09,0

3 21 Adéla Buráňová CZECH REPUBLIC 98 02:09,2 90 02:17,0

4 32 Natalia Kolarz POLAND 86 01:40,0 88 01:37,8

5 23 Eliška Vladyková CZECH REPUBLIC 94 02:30,1 88 02:43,8

6 25 Paula Martini ICSF/GERMANY 94 02:39,9 72 02:23,0

7 26 Celine Hauer ICSF/GERMANY 84 01:47,0

8 27 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 82 02:18,1

9 30 Tjaša Flajs SLOVENIA 82 02:24,5

10 24 Jessica Bosler ICSF/GERMANY 80 02:11,2

11 33 Zuzanna Użlis POLAND 76 02:21,9

12 29 Alexandra Lepková SLOVAKIA 74 02:34,5

13 28 Sára Štuková SLOVAKIA 68 02:30,1

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge13-08-2021, 16:28
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Points Time

1 1 David Nejdl CZECH REPUBLIC 92 01:44,7 98 01:37,2

2 4 Robert Traj CZECH REPUBLIC 98 01:21,2 96 01:17,2

3 2 Jan Bombera CZECH REPUBLIC 96 01:45,5 96 01:34,9

4 15 Patryk Stachowicz POLAND 98 01:39,5 94 01:20,0

5 19 Szymon Walendowski POLAND 92 02:24,8 94 01:51,7

6 10 Nick Breitkreuz ICSF/GERMANY 98 02:09,7 94 01:53,8

7 5 Tomáš Bernatík CZECH REPUBLIC 96 01:41,6 92 01:33,5

8 34 Niklas Most ICSF/GERMANY 94 02:09,9 74 01:56,7

9 6 Jakub Schleiss CZECH REPUBLIC 90 01:50,8

10 16 Dawid Witczak POLAND 90 01:59,2

11 14 Barnabás Rajcsó SLOVAKIA 90 02:13,0

12 7 Robin Jäger ICSF/GERMANY 90 02:22,7

13 20 Kamil Szołtysik POLAND 88 02:15,2

14 3 Tobiás Kočkár CZECH REPUBLIC 86 03:38,2

15 17 Filip Świtecki POLAND 86 04:56,5

16 8 Sven Hepting ICSF/GERMANY 84 01:40,2

17 13 Zétény Bogdány SLOVAKIA 82 01:47,9

18 9 Kilian Reif ICSF/GERMANY 80 02:49,6

19 18 Sebastian Yuseinow POLAND 78 02:09,7

20 11 Adrián Bircsák SLOVAKIA 76 02:34,3

21 12 Viktor Šesták SLOVAKIA 42 02:43,6

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge13-08-2021, 16:46

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Spinning Accuracy Arenberg Target
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Points Time

1 31 Kamila Stankiewicz POLAND 90 02:58,1 100 02:56,5

2 21 Adéla Buráňová CZECH REPUBLIC 90 03:44,9 95 02:57,1

3 22 Julie Šulová CZECH REPUBLIC 90 03:01,8 90 02:59,6

4 32 Natalia Kolarz POLAND 85 04:06,6 85 03:21,1

5 33 Zuzanna Użlis POLAND 90 03:13,5 75 03:13,3

6 24 Jessica Bosler ICSF/GERMANY 85 03:41,1 60 03:31,7

7 27 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 80 03:23,7

8 23 Eliška Vladyková CZECH REPUBLIC 75 03:55,6

9 26 Celine Hauer ICSF/GERMANY 70 02:55,6

10 30 Tjaša Flajs SLOVENIA 70 03:43,2

11 28 Sára Štuková SLOVAKIA 60 04:56,8

12 25 Paula Martini ICSF/GERMANY 55 04:37,1

13 29 Alexandra Lepková SLOVAKIA 55 05:31,1

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge14-08-2021, 10:15

Girls Event 4
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Points Time

1 2 Jan Bombera CZECH REPUBLIC 90 03:13,9 100 03:01,9

2 1 David Nejdl CZECH REPUBLIC 90 02:55,9 95 02:49,3

3 20 Kamil Szołtysik POLAND 100 04:01,3 95 03:07,1

4 10 Nick Breitkreuz ICSF/GERMANY 100 03:18,7 95 04:07,3

5 3 Tobiás Kočkár CZECH REPUBLIC 90 03:21,1 90 02:27,8

6 15 Patryk Stachowicz POLAND 95 02:45,9 85 02:32,0

7 17 Filip Świtecki POLAND 90 02:46,9 70 02:36,2

8 18 Sebastian Yuseinow POLAND 90 03:23,2 70 03:14,5

9 8 Sven Hepting ICSF/GERMANY 90 03:26,3

10 16 Dawid Witczak POLAND 90 03:37,9

11 4 Robert Traj CZECH REPUBLIC 85 02:13,4

12 11 Adrián Bircsák SLOVAKIA 85 03:49,8

13 7 Robin Jäger ICSF/GERMANY 85 03:59,1

14 5 Tomáš Bernatík CZECH REPUBLIC 80 03:07,0

15 6 Jakub Schleiss CZECH REPUBLIC 80 03:16,2

16 19 Szymon Walendowski POLAND 80 03:49,1

17 13 Zétény Bogdány SLOVAKIA 75 03:07,1

18 14 Barnabás Rajcsó SLOVAKIA 65 03:54,0

19 9 Kilian Reif ICSF/GERMANY 60 04:28,7

20 34 Niklas Most ICSF/GERMANY 45 03:05,2

21 12 Viktor Šesták SLOVAKIA 45 03:53,7

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge14-08-2021, 10:26

Boys Event 4

Nation Points Time
Final

Spinning  Accuracy
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1 22 Julie Šulová CZECH REPUBLIC 62,64 93,960 66,76

2 33 Zuzanna Użlis POLAND 60,17 90,255 62,70

3 31 Kamila Stankiewicz POLAND 64,37 96,555 62,59

4 23 Eliška Vladyková CZECH REPUBLIC 63,56 95,340 60,38

5 32 Natalia Kolarz POLAND 63,20 94,800 59,84

6 24 Jessica Bosler ICSF/GERMANY 62,43 93,645 59,72

7 27 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 59,68 89,520

8 21 Adéla Buráňová CZECH REPUBLIC 58,57 87,855

9 30 Tjaša Flajs SLOVENIA 58,45 87,675

10 25 Paula Martini ICSF/GERMANY 54,79 82,185

11 29 Alexandra Lepková SLOVAKIA 50,80 76,200

12 26 Celine Hauer ICSF/GERMANY 50,09 75,135

13 28 Sára Štuková SLOVAKIA 39,01 58,515

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge14-08-2021, 13:42

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Spinning Distance Single Handed

Junior World Championships in Castingsport

Tarnowo Podgórne/Poland, 12-15 August 2021 r.

Girls Event 5

Nation Best Cast Points Final
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1 2 Jan Bombera CZECH REPUBLIC 67,55 101,325 70,52

2 7 Robin Jäger ICSF/GERMANY 67,76 101,640 69,32

3 19 Szymon Walendowski POLAND 69,34 104,010 67,58

4 3 Tobiás Kočkár CZECH REPUBLIC 65,50 98,250 67,49

5 1 David Nejdl CZECH REPUBLIC 70,29 105,435 65,64

6 9 Kilian Reif ICSF/GERMANY 66,70 100,050 64,89

7 17 Filip Świtecki POLAND 66,62 99,930 64,66

8 15 Patryk Stachowicz POLAND 65,52 98,280 51,85

9 10 Nick Breitkreuz ICSF/GERMANY 64,32 96,480

10 6 Jakub Schleiss CZECH REPUBLIC 62,51 93,765

11 34 Niklas Most ICSF/GERMANY 61,95 92,925

12 11 Adrián Bircsák SLOVAKIA 61,45 92,175

13 4 Robert Traj CZECH REPUBLIC 61,42 92,130

14 18 Sebastian Yuseinow POLAND 61,18 91,770

15 5 Tomáš Bernatík CZECH REPUBLIC 59,33 88,995

16 8 Sven Hepting ICSF/GERMANY 58,86 88,290

17 20 Kamil Szołtysik POLAND 58,83 88,245

18 12 Viktor Šesták SLOVAKIA 55,14 82,710

19 16 Dawid Witczak POLAND 53,17 79,755

20 14 Barnabás Rajcsó SLOVAKIA 52,21 78,315

21 13 Zétény Bogdány SLOVAKIA 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

The Head Judge14-08-2021, 14:19

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Spinning Distance Single Handed

Junior World Championships in Castingsport

Tarnowo Podgórne/Poland, 12-15 August 2021 r.

Boys Event 5
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 31 Kamila Stankiewicz POLAND 463,495 95 45,85 44,09 92 90 96,555

2 21 Adéla Buráňová CZECH REPUBLIC 462,855 100 43,62 43,38 98 90 87,855

3 23 Eliška Vladyková CZECH REPUBLIC 445,590 95 43,90 42,35 94 75 95,340

4 22 Julie Šulová CZECH REPUBLIC 441,150 85 37,70 36,49 98 90 93,960

5 24 Jessica Bosler ICSF/GERMANY 423,325 95 35,37 34,31 80 85 93,645

6 30 Tjaša Flajs SLOVENIA 422,515 100 41,76 41,08 82 70 87,675

7 32 Natalia Kolarz POLAND 414,540 70 40,05 38,69 86 85 94,800

8 33 Zuzanna Użlis POLAND 413,805 85 36,28 36,27 76 90 90,255

9 27 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 403,810 80 37,14 35,15 82 80 89,520

10 26 Celine Hauer ICSF/GERMANY 365,755 60 38,90 37,72 84 70 75,135

11 25 Paula Martini ICSF/GERMANY 359,885 65 31,88 31,82 94 55 82,185

12 29 Alexandra Lepková SLOVAKIA 346,840 85 29,35 27,29 74 55 76,200

13 28 Sára Štuková SLOVAKIA 312,795 65 31,13 30,15 68 60 58,515

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

The Head Judge

Jacek Kuza

14-08-2021, 12:39

Junior World Championships in Castingsport

Tarnowo Podgórne/Poland, 12-15 August 2021 r.

Girls Pentathlon
Events 1-5

K 2
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 2 Jan Bombera CZECH REPUBLIC 492,725 100 54,71 50,69 96 90 101,325

2 1 David Nejdl CZECH REPUBLIC 479,595 90 51,18 50,98 92 90 105,435

3 10 Nick Breitkreuz ICSF/GERMANY 478,010 95 44,33 44,20 98 100 96,480

4 3 Tobiás Kočkár CZECH REPUBLIC 467,040 85 54,25 53,54 86 90 98,250

5 4 Robert Traj CZECH REPUBLIC 464,990 95 47,53 47,33 98 85 92,130

6 16 Dawid Witczak POLAND 460,915 95 55,24 50,92 90 90 79,755

7 6 Jakub Schleiss CZECH REPUBLIC 458,015 95 50,05 49,20 90 80 93,765

8 5 Tomáš Bernatík CZECH REPUBLIC 456,585 95 49,26 47,33 96 80 88,995

9 17 Filip Świtecki POLAND 456,030 90 45,69 44,41 86 90 99,930

10 15 Patryk Stachowicz POLAND 453,710 70 49,22 43,21 98 95 98,280

11 19 Szymon Walendowski POLAND 445,590 80 46,70 42,88 92 80 104,010

12 7 Robin Jäger ICSF/GERMANY 438,390 80 41,76 39,99 90 85 101,640

13 34 Niklas Most ICSF/GERMANY 419,585 90 49,46 48,20 94 45 92,925

14 18 Sebastian Yuseinow POLAND 418,250 75 43,70 39,78 78 90 91,770

15 20 Kamil Szołtysik POLAND 415,505 55 43,04 41,22 88 100 88,245

16 9 Kilian Reif ICSF/GERMANY 378,060 70 34,26 33,75 80 60 100,050

17 14 Barnabás Rajcsó SLOVAKIA 377,155 60 44,85 38,99 90 65 78,315

18 8 Sven Hepting ICSF/GERMANY 375,400 50 33,28 29,83 84 90 88,290

19 11 Adrián Bircsák SLOVAKIA 335,615 0 41,22 41,22 76 85 92,175

20 13 Zétény Bogdány SLOVAKIA 265,920 45 39,26 24,66 82 75 0,000

21 12 Viktor Šesták SLOVAKIA 247,530 0 40,92 36,90 42 45 82,710

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

The Head Judge

Jacek Kuza

14-08-2021, 12:49

Boys Pentathlon

Junior World Championships in Castingsport

Tarnowo Podgórne/Poland, 12-15 August 2021 r.

Events 1-5

K 2
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Ranking K 1-5

1 CZECH REPUBLIC 904,005
21 Adéla Buráňová

22 Julie Šulová

462,855

441,15

2 POLAND 877,300
31 Kamila Stankiewicz

33 Zuzanna Użlis

463,495

413,805

3 ICSF/GERMANY 783,210
24 Jessica Bosler

25 Paula Martini

423,325

359,885

4 SLOVAKIA 716,605
27 Vanessa Staršicová

28 Sára Štuková

403,81

312,795

5 SLOVENIA 422,515
30 Tjaša Flajs

 Brak zawodnika

422,515

14-08-2021, 12:40

Judge Secretary The Head Judge

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

Casters

Junior World Championships in Castingsport

Tarnowo Podgórne/Poland, 12-15 August 2021 r.

Team

Team classification

GIRLS Events 1-5

13 / 14
Programy do obsługi zawodów wędkarskich.

Właściciel licencji: Krzysztof Chwastek 

Rzut  ver.  1.21.0.0.0 

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



BOYS

Ranking Team K 1-5

1 CZECH REPUBLIC 1895,945

1 David Nejdl

2 Jan Bombera

3 Tobiás Kočkár

5 Tomáš Bernatík

479,595

492,725

467,04

456,585

2 POLAND 1775,72

15 Patryk Stachowicz

16 Dawid Witczak

19 Szymon Walendowski

20 Kamil Szołtysik

453,71

460,915

445,59

415,505

3 ICSF/GERMANY 1714,045

7 Robin Jäger

9 Kilian Reif

10 Nick Breitkreuz

34 Niklas Most

438,39

378,06

478,01

419,585

4 SLOVAKIA 1226,22

11 Adrián Bircsák

12 Viktor Šesták

13 Zétény Bogdány

14 Barnabás Rajcsó

335,615

247,53

265,92

377,155

14-08-2021, 12:50

Judge Secretary The Head Judge

Krzysztof Chwastek Jacek Kuza

Casters

Junior World Championships in Castingsport

Tarnowo Podgórne/Poland, 12-15 August 2021 r.

Team classification Pentathlon

Events 1-5
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